
UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB 
         NOTIFICATION NO. 301 /Cond. D.S.  

 
Date Sheet for the Examination of B.B.A (02- Year) Second, Third & Fourth Semester  

Examinations, Spring 2022 to be held in November-December, 2022. 

 

WRITTEN EXAMINATION 

 Time: - 02:00 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 

On Friday 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

   Second Semester: (Re-Sit) 

Date Day 
Paper 

Code 
Subject L.K # 

21-11-2022 Monday BHBF 314 Commercial Law 01 

23-11-2022 Wednesday BHBF 304 
Business Correspondence & 

Report Writing 
02 

25-11-2022 Friday BHBF 315 Cost & Managerial Accounting 03 

29-11-2022 Tuesday BHBF 316 Business & Corporate Finance 04 

05-12-2022 Monday BHBF 317 Economics 05 

07-12-2022 Wednesday BHBF 318 
Banks and Financial 

Institutions 
06 

 

   Third Semester: (Re-Sit) 

Date Day 
Paper 

Code 
Subject L. K. No 

02-11-2022 Wednesday BHBF 419 Business Research 01 

04-11-2022 Friday BHBF 420 Financial Management  02 

08-11-2022 Tuesday BHBF 421 Principles of Marketing  03 

10-11-2022 Thursday BHBF 422 Business Statistics 04 

14-11-2022 Monday BHBF 423 Business Mathematics 05 

16-11-2022 Wednesday BHBF 424 Islamic Banking & Takaful  06 

18-11-2022 Friday BHBF 425 
Principles of Insurance & Risk 

Management 
07 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



        Fourth Semester:  

Date  Day 
Paper 

Code 
Subject L. K. No 

03-11-2022 Thursday BHBF 405 Academic and Report Writing 01 

07-11-2022 Monday BHBF 426 Auditing 02 

09-11-2022 Wednesday BHBF 427 Business Taxation 03 

11-11-2022 Friday BHBF 429 Human Resource Management 04 

15-11-2022 Tuesday BHBF 430 Entrepreneurial Management 05 

17-11-2022 Thursday BHBF 431 
Foreign Exchange and Risk 

Management 
06 

 

 

 

 

 

      Dated: 19-10-2022.                                        (MUHAMMAD SHAHID) 

                       Deputy Controller (Conduct)  

           for Controller of Examinations. 


